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Restructuring Departments of European Accounting Firms

Representative Clients

Banks and Financial Institutions
Bondholders
Law Firms
Debtors

Lenders
Private Equity
Corporates
Bondholders
Trustees
Government and Public Sector

Debtors
Banks and Financial Institutions
Private Equity
Automotive
Chemicals
Retail

Banks and Financial Institutions
Bondholders
Corporates
Hedge Funds
Private Equity Houses

Lenders
Law Firms
Private Equity
Hedge Funds
Corporates

Allders
Collins & Aikman
Federal Mogul
Gate Gourmet
Golden Wonder
Kiekert
Le Meridien
Marconi
TMD Friction

Banks and Financial Institutions
Bondholders
Law Firms
Debtors

Lenders and Trustees
Private Equity
Corporates
Bondholders
Government and Public Sector

Firm

BDO Stoy Hayward LLP
8 Baker Street
London W1U 3LL
www.bdo.co.uk

Deloitte & Touche LLP
Reorganisation Services
Athene House
66 Shoe Lane
London EC4A 3BQ
www.deloitte.com

Ernst & Young LLP
1 More London Place
London SE1 2AF
www.ey.com/uk

Grant Thornton UK LLP
Grant Thornton House
Melton Street
London NW1 2EP
www.gti.org

KPMG LLP
8 Salisbury Square
London EC4Y 8BB
www.kpmg.com

Kroll
10 Fleet Place
London EC4M 7RB
www.kroll.com

Moore Stephens LLP
1 Snow Hill
London EC1A 2DH
www.moorestephens.co.uk

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP
Business Recovery Services
Plumtree Court
London EC4A 4HT
www.pwc.com

Senior Professionals

Simon Michaels (simon.michaels@bdo.co.uk)
Mike Prangley (mike.prangley@bdo.co.uk)
Rupert Merson (rupert.merson@bdo.co.uk)
Dermot Power (dermot.power@bdo.co.uk)
Shagun Dubey (shagun.dubey@bdo.co.uk)
Mark Shaw (mark.shaw@bdo.co.uk)

Aidan Birkett (abirkett@deloitte.co.uk)
Albert Hannack (ahannack@deloitte.at)
Gerry Loftus (geloftus@deloitte.co.uk)
Jim Noble (jnoble@deloitte.it)
Guillaume Cornu (gcornu@deloitte.fr)
Jochen Wentzler (jwentzler@deloitte.de)
Nick Dargan (ndargan@deloitte.co.uk)

Alan Bloom (abloom@uk.ey.com)
Andrew Wollaston (awollaston@uk.ey.com)
Gareth Hughes (ghughes@uk.ey.com)
Maggie Mills (mmills@uk.ey.com)
Keith McGregor (kmcgregor@uk.ey.com)

Mark Byers (mark.r.byers@gtuk.com)
Jean-Pascal Beauchamp (jean-pascal.beauchamp@grant-thornton.fr)
Heinz-Christian Knoll (h-c.knoll@susat.de)
Francesc Cabre (fcabre@audihispana.com)
Stefano Salvadeo (Salvadeo@studiobernoni.it)
Peter den Hertog (peter.den.hertog@agt.nl)
Paul McCann (paul.mccann@grantthornton.ie )
Vincent Vocat (vvocat@bfb.ch)

Philip Davidson (philip.davidson@kpmg.co.uk)
Ann Davies (ann.davies@kpmg.co.uk)
Tammo Andersch (tandersch@kpmg.de)
Pascal Bonnet (pascalbonnet@kpmg.com)
Vicente Estrada (vestrada@kpmg.es)
Federico Bonanni (fbonanni@kpmg.it)
Joachim Schulz (schulz.joachim@kpmg.nl)

Simon Appell (sappell@kroll.com)
Alastair Beveridge (abeveridge@kroll.com)
Nicolas de Germay (ndegermay@kroll.com)
Julian Gething (jgething@kroll.com)
Paul Horn (phorn@kroll.com)
Murdoch McKillop (mmckillop@kroll.com)
Andrew Pepper (apepper@kroll.com)
John Talbot (jtalbot@kroll.com)

Phillip Sykes (phillip.sykes@moorestephens.com)
Jeremy Willmont (jeremy.willmont@moorestephens.com)

Ian Powell (ian.powell@uk.pwc.com)
Tony Lomas (tony.lomas@uk.pwc.com)
Kevin Ellis (kevin.ellis@uk.pwc.com)
Mark Batten (mark.c.batten@uk.pwc.com)
Mark Shires (mark.shires@uk.pwc.com)
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